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n.I rtydro
ud Pr-r®
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Ticha
Ngmbe,

H®lljburton
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449360-S
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8:i:I£9cto`
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Ch®k®
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aver
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GaugoNo.               698                       Dop|h          1779°                          clock        12            hou.|T#.T        449360
First 'l,lti®' Sceond Fjhol

Flow  Period Cl®aed   ln'  Pr®coure Fl®v  Period Cknd lh P~re
TIM, D,fl pslo Tlm® D®,I. +® PS'G The D,fl. Psla, TIP, lwh +® PSIC,

•Ooor,
Tc.®T,?. •000,, LqT Tc.®m"?. •000,, a:. •Ooor, her #!.

Po .000 19 .000 23 .000 31 .000 28

P' .042 20 .0208 48 .043 28 .0217 42

P2 .084 21 . 0416 164 .086 28 . 0434 90

P, .126 21 . 0624 417 .129 28 .0651 226

P, .168 22 .0832 577 .172 28 .0868 426

P5 .210 23 .1040 666 .215 28 .1085 565

P® . 1248 718 • 13P2 648

P, .1456 751 .1519 6,96

P8 . 16 64 775 .1736 728

P® .1872 793 .1953 751

P'o . 2080 807 . 2170 768

OaLig®  N®.                 69 7                           D®p.A                       180 6 '                   CI®ck               12                 hour

Po .000 27 .000 32 .000 39 .000 37

P' .0414 29 .020 60 .0424 36 .0209 55

Pz . 0828 29 .040 192 . 0848 36 .0418 105

PI .1242 30 .060 436 .1272 36 .0627 254

P, .1656 31 .080 595 .1696 36 .0836 461

. . 20 70 32 .100 679 . 2120 37 .1045 586

P, .120 729 .1254 660

P, .140 762 .1463
-I 0-I

P8 .160 785 .1672
-/39

P9 .180 803 .1881 761

Plo .200 817 . 2090 778

116
3 6 3                              Miltl,tol

Rcodlng     riferv®Rl{S.

REM^        .I-
SPECIAL PF3ESSURE DATA                               5
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8:i:|in®gc'or

Elev®ti®n

EUREKA

122 1  KB
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T®mperefure

.D.  N®.

I Hydro

19960    -2025°

6 I 1/8„

3%„   IF
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CATTLEEN

Drill  C®IIer,
Above Terfu

Yi.co,ify
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Hour
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_Caug®N®.              698                           D®plh           19989                            cloak             12          A            T'Ckct

FfovFjRirj®d                I                    CTIM,lh«Psla
InfdelI®cedln'Pre"r.,® ScoldFI®yPe,fed

®l.r      N®.             449361FjrolCkndlnP~r.

000,, Tc.#. Two Do,L,000,, heJ= I:.:#"g. I+EL=fl.        '#3. tLm.,
I heJ= Tptstc

Po .000 13 .000 33 .000

Cbe.41 COO,.000.02170434 cos:.

Pl . 0436 17 . 0206 156 0414 38

51

;P2 . 087 2 23 . 0412 197 . 0828 43

155

•

.1308 26 . 0618 226 1242 45 . 0651

185

P| .1744 29 . 0824 245 1656 48

207225239248

Ps .218 33 .1030 259 207 51

. 0828.10851302

P® .1236 269

®

P, .1442 277 .1519

P® . 1648 282

257

P9 .1854 28fl

.1736 263268

P'o .206 289

.195321

Geug®  N®.      697                                    Depl

a       7                                           272h2021'CI®ck

Po .000 24 Looo 43 I

12 I,Our

iiiiiiiiiiil
P' . 0422 28 Lo2o 168

.000.04020804 51 .000 62

n . 0844 33 .040 208

5154 _    .02090 16,6198
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_      .    418_.0627___.08361045

P, .1688 41 .080 258
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'
.211 43 lloo 272
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P®
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281 .1254
P, 140 288294 .1463.167£
P® 160
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..

180 298
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P'oRdl .200 301

.1881-,no 279283

ca    I'g   I,lt®r,®1          6 3 6_I.11..-Ill-.__                                                                                                         I
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